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Interlagos
82 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Interlagos 4,309 km ._._.
Classificatério PRO 11/12/2022 11:45 . ......
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:28:01 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(293) LEONARDO REIS
1 12:31:36.822 2:10.501 50.887 38.312 41.302 168,6
2 12:33:46.346 2:09.524 50.657 38.427 40.440 171,9
3 12:35:56.404 2:10.058 50.554 38.542 40.962 172,1
4 12:38:06.028 2:09.624 50.569 38.429 40.626 172,1
(97) LUIS SENA JR
1 12:32:02.171 2:10.418 50.937 38.593 40.888 174,1
2 12:34:15.804 2:13.633 52.771 39.453 41.409 173,6
3 12:36:27.056 2:11.252 51.017 38.673 41.562 171,6
4 12:38:38.083 2:11.027 51.157 38.629 41.241 169,1
(83) ROGERIO MOTTA
1 12:32:11.847 2:10.026 50.644 38.654 40.728 175,6
2 12:34:22.581 2:10.734 50.953 38.901 40.880 176,4
3 12:36:34.208 2:11.627 51.361 38.990 41.276 173,6
4 12:39:00.887 2:26.679 53.383 42.281 51.015 171,0
(808) ALBERTO CATTUCCI
1 12:32:10.012 2:09.314 50.397 38.347 40.570 175,0
2 12:34:41.430 2:31.418 1:01.679 43.360 46.379 173,8
3 12:37:19.345 2:37.915 50.723 54.199 52.993 174,4
4 12:39:29.684 2:10.339 50.931 38.541 40.867 172,1
(18) DANIEL NINO /RAPHAEL ABBATE
1 12:32:00.190 2:10.269 51.045 38.468 40.756 171,9
2 12:34:10.228 2:10.038 50.692 38.599 40.747 172,7
3 12:37:21.549 3:11.321 1:13.032 59.344 58.945 170,5
4 12:39:31.953 2:10.404 50.766 38.777 40.861 174,1
(77) BETO CAVALEIRO / BERNADO CARDOSO
1 12:32:10.941 2:12.388 51.814 38.454 42.120 177,3
2 12:34:20.533 2:09.592 50.507 38.500 40.585 173,8
3 12:37:08.570 2:48.037 1:03.590 57.015 47.432 173,0
4 12:39:32.055 2:23.485 51.813 40.056 51.616 175,0
(15) BRUNO TESTA
1 12:32:08.785 2:09.689 50.526 38.528 40.635 177,9
2 12:34:18.663 2:09.878 50.634 38.633 40.611 172,1
3 12:37:22.120 3:03.457 1:05.013 59.540 58.904 171,6
4 12:39:32.200 2:10.080 50.762 38.686 40.632 174,7

(6) EDUARDO FUENTES /FERNANDO JR
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82 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Interlagos 4,309 km ._._.
Classificatério PRO 11/12/2022 11:45 . . ....
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:28:01 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S3 SPT

1 12:32:02.228 2:09.418 50.583 40.119 178,5

2 12:34:39.766 2:37.538 56.240 46.948 179,1

3 12:37:05.695 2:25.929 50.779 41.702 177,6

p4 12:39:33.194 2:27.499 50.904 175,0

(301) RAFAEL REIS

1 12:32:28.527 2:30.193 1:01.694 40.658 172,4

2 12:34:38.224 2:09.697 50.579 40.480 174,7

3 12:37:23.514 2:45.290 51.092 59.371 175,8

4 12:39:34.543 2:11.029 50.607 41.449 173,6
(343) CHRIS BORNEMANN

1 12:32:06.653 2:11.342 51.074 41.297 173,6

2 12:34:19.505 2:12.852 51.092 42.547 170,8

3 12:37:24.103 3:04.598 57.482 57.212 171,6

4 12:39:35.943 2:11.840 51.145 41.482 173,8
(777) RODRIGO BARONE /DIEGO VALLINI

1 12:32:01.639 2:11.088 51.033 41.248 175,0

2 12:34:11.824 2:10.185 50.672 40.704 172,1

3 12:37:08.778 2:56.954 1:12.401 45.841 171,3

4 12:39:40.751 2:31.973 51.855 1:00.493 178,5
(72) LUCIANO VISCARDI / THIAGO RIBERI

1 12:32:27.571 2:33.234 1:04.873 40.670 175,3

2 12:34:37.938 2:10.367 50.907 40.609 173,0

3 12:37:08.155 2:30.217 52.036 46.562 172,7
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